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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

10 53 Total Team
6 8 13 SUMANGUI Manuel
2 3 6 VALBUENA Alfred

15 67 Total Team
8 31 3 SUAREZ Owen

18 48 Total Team
5 9 10 MIGUEL Wendel
4 11 13 SUMANGUI Manuel

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

23 68 Total Team
8 13 9 ESPANSO Jhon Mark
5 14 5 DISQUITADO Jade Alex

12 86 Total Team
7 59 8 BALDOS Mark Jason

20 65 Total Team
6 13 5 DISQUITADO Jade Alex
6 23 3 HERNANDEZ Kris Gabriel

Best Scorer 8 19 2 BUGAOAN John Paul14 43 5 DISQUITADO Jade Alex

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

33 76 Total Team
6 11 10 MIGUEL Wendel
5 6 2 BUGAOAN John Paul

11 44 Total Team
3 6 2 BUGAOAN John Paul
2 5 7 INTAL Rex Emmanuel
2 73 Total Team
2 11 15 ESPEJO Marck

29 Total Team
75 193 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

33 96 Total Team
13 35 5 DISQUITADO Jade Alex
10 24 7 HERNANDEZ Chris

1 24 Total Team
1 2 5 DISQUITADO Jade Alex

1 56 Total Team
1 13 3 HERNANDEZ Kris Gabriel

19 Total Team
54 176 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CHD • Cignal HD Spikers 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 MONTERO SandyL

2 BUGAOAN John Paul

3 SUAREZ Owen

4 TORRES Peter Den Mar

5 BONONO Edmar

6 VALBUENA Alfred

7 INTAL Rex Emmanuel

8 MARASIGAN Ysrael Wilson

10 MIGUEL Wendel

11 CAMPOSANO Edward

12 NJIGHA Chumason

13 SUMANGUI ManuelL

15 ESPEJO Marck

17 ASIA Geuel

L

  
 
 
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L L L
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8
2
4
4
2
5
3
6
3
2

7

Coach:
Assistant:

CLAMOR Dexter
RAMOS Herschel

SRC • Santa Rosa City Lions 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 GUILLERMO Curt Jan

2 TALENTO David Quer

3 HERNANDEZ Kris Gabriel

4 BARILEA Ike Andrew

5 DISQUITADO Jade Alex

6 LABRADOR Sean Andrei

7 HERNANDEZ Chris Emmanuel

8 BALDOS Mark Jason

9 ESPANSO Jhon MarkL

10 LARDIZABAL Dave Thomas

11 MARIANO Rhaine Christian

17 CUENCA Jeremi PierreL


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  
  
  
  
L L L

  


6

14
3

10

2

Coach:
Assistant:

LIRIO Edward Jan
CANTOR Carlos

Referees: CORPUZ R (NR) & VELARDE F (NR)

SRC
CHD 3

0 17
25

15
25

22
25

54
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

1 10008/30/2022

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 14:30 End: 16:08 Total: 1:38
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
SPIKERS' TURF SEASON 5 OPEN CONFERENCE
Preliminaries


